
RACE ANALYSIS

5000 Metres Men - Final

World U20 Championships
Tampere (FIN) 

10-15 July 2018 

 14 July  2018 25° C 47 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME15:17

1000m 2000m 3000m 4000m

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT

1 464 Edward Pingua  ZAKAYO KEN 25 Nov 01 13:20.16

2:38.75 (4) 5:22.72 (2) 8:06.86 (2) 10:55.93 (2)

2:43.97 2:44.14 2:49.07 2:24.23(2) (4) (4) (1)

2 463 Stanley Mburu  WAITHAKA KEN 9 Apr 00 13:20.57

2:38.28 (2) 5:22.92 (3) 8:07.12 (4) 10:56.17 (4)

2:44.64 2:44.20 2:49.05 2:24.40(4) (5) (3) (3)

 AU20R3 503 Jakob  INGEBRIGTSEN NOR 19 Sep 00 13:20.78

2:41.70 (10) 5:26.22 (6) 8:10.05 (6) 10:56.42 (6)

2:44.52 2:43.83 2:46.37 2:24.36(3) (3) (1) (2)

4 257 Selemon  BAREGA ETH 20 Jan 00 13:21.16

2:38.04 (1) 5:23.19 (4) 8:06.70 (1) 10:55.84 (1)

2:45.15 2:43.51 2:49.14 2:25.32(7) (1) (5) (4)

5 259 Telahun Haile  BEKELE ETH 13 May 99 13:23.24

2:38.50 (3) 5:21.88 (1) 8:06.88 (3) 10:56.04 (3)

2:43.38 2:45.00 2:49.16 2:27.20(1) (6) (6) (6)

6 626 Jacob  KIPLIMO UGA 14 Nov 00 13:23.35

2:38.85 (5) 5:23.53 (5) 8:07.32 (5) 10:56.30 (5)

2:44.68 2:43.79 2:48.98 2:27.05(5) (2) (2) (5)

7 621 Oscar  CHELIMO UGA 12 Dec 01 14:00.68

2:40.55 (7) 5:27.31 (8) 8:21.71 (8) 11:16.89 (7)

2:46.76 2:54.40 2:55.18 2:43.79(8) (8) (7) (7)

8 563 Elzan  BIBIC SRB 8 Jan 99 14:15.37

2:41.34 (9) 5:26.44 (7) 8:14.43 (7) 11:19.98 (8)

2:45.10 2:47.99 3:05.55 2:55.39(6) (7) (19) (13)

9 225 Kokob  GHEBRU ERI 13 Mar 99 14:23.49

2:40.37 (6) 5:27.75 (9) 8:23.66 (9) 11:27.08 (9)

2:47.38 2:55.91 3:03.42 2:56.41(10) (9) (11) (15)

10 658 Cooper  TEARE USA 18 Aug 99 14:24.30

2:43.45 (14) 5:34.86 (12) 8:32.70 (13) 11:36.46 (11)

2:51.41 2:57.84 3:03.76 2:47.84(13) (11) (12) (10)

11 502 Simen  HALLE HAUGEN NOR 9 Jan 99 14:25.37

2:43.67 (15) 5:35.06 (13) 8:32.19 (12) 11:36.74 (13)

2:51.39 2:57.13 3:04.55 2:48.63(12) (10) (16) (11)

12 234 Aarón  LAS HERAS ESP 22 Jun 00 14:30.09

2:49.86 (19) 5:44.93 (20) 8:43.17 (18) 11:44.44 (16)

2:55.07 2:58.24 3:01.27 2:45.65(19) (14) (9) (8)

13 327 Mohamed  MOHUMED GER 24 Mar 99 14:30.81

2:49.59 (18) 5:44.33 (18) 8:42.85 (16) 11:43.36 (15)

2:54.74 2:58.52 3:00.51 2:47.45(18) (17) (8) (9)

 PB14 545 Adrian  GARCEA ROU 1 Jun 99 14:33.21

2:43.18 (13) 5:35.18 (14) 8:33.21 (14) 11:37.09 (14)

2:52.00 2:58.03 3:03.88 2:56.12(14) (12) (13) (14)

 PB15 218 Idleh  ADEN DJI 1 Jan 99 14:33.35

2:41.14 (8) 5:28.24 (10) 8:26.45 (10) 11:32.82 (10)

2:47.10 2:58.21 3:06.37 3:00.53(9) (13) (20) (17)

16 308 Thomas  MORTIMER GBR 7 Jan 99 14:37.14

2:42.53 (12) 5:32.06 (11) 8:31.94 (11) 11:36.71 (12)

2:49.53 2:59.88 3:04.77 3:00.43(11) (19) (17) (16)

17 447 Yuhi  NAKAYA JPN 11 Jun 99 14:39.78

2:42.26 (11) 5:37.95 (15) 8:43.46 (20) 11:47.86 (19)

2:55.69 3:05.51 3:04.40 2:51.92(20) (21) (15) (12)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Issued at 15:46 on Saturday, 14 July  2018AT-5000-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 1 2

                                                                                                                              Official IAAF Partners  



1000m 2000m 3000m 4000m

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT

RACE ANALYSIS
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World U20 Championships
Tampere (FIN) 

10-15 July 2018 

18 386 Darragh  MCELHINNEY IRL 9 Nov 00 14:53.63

2:50.13 (20) 5:44.71 (19) 8:43.02 (17) 11:48.06 (20)

2:54.58 2:58.31 3:05.04 3:05.57(17) (16) (18) (18)

19 187 Tyler  DOZZI CAN 21 Jan 99 15:31.39

2:50.25 (21) 5:43.87 (16) 8:46.87 (21) 12:13.91 (21)

2:53.62 3:03.00 3:27.04 3:17.48(15) (20) (21) (19)

20 648 Soren  KNUDSEN USA 20 May 99 16:18.33

2:50.55 (22) 5:51.39 (22) 9:14.14 (22) 12:49.83 (22)

3:00.84 3:22.75 3:35.69 3:28.50(22) (22) (22) (20)

465 Nursultan  KENESHBEKOV KGZ 25 Mar 00 DNF

2:49.32 (16) 5:45.07 (21) 8:43.32 (19) 11:46.10 (17)

2:55.75 2:58.25 3:02.78

 

(21) (15) (10)

573 Yousif  RAMADAN SUD 28 Nov 99 DQ

2:49.58 (17) 5:44.14 (17) 8:42.71 (15) 11:46.59 (18)

2:54.56 2:58.57 3:03.88

163.3(b) 

(16) (18) (13)

NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(b)  - Infringement of the inside border
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